31
B
o
ile
r C
o
n
tro

• No lock out with loss of power if probe is in water
Series PSe-800-M
Ordering information
Model Part Weight
Number Number Description lbs. (kg)
PSE-801-M-120 153601 120V Manual Reset w/standard probe 2.7 (1.2)
PSE-801-M-U-120 153603 120V Manual Reset w/ext. barrel probe (‘U’) 2.7 (1.2)
PSE-802-M-24 153602 24V Manual Reset w/standard probe 2.7 (1.2)
PSE-802-M-U-24 153604 24V Manual Reset w/ext. barrel probe (‘U’) 2.7 (1.2)
electrical Ratings
Dimensions, in. (mm)
Switch Rating (Amperes)
Model Voltage Full Load Locked Rotor Pilot Duty